Open Hunters 3’ to 3’6"

Champion Ascari Du Gast
Reserve Chinchilla

3rd Karla

4th Wheels Up in Thirty
5th Churchill

2024 L.A.H.J.A. Year End Champions

Janene Davis

Sally Mulroney

Ninon Cofrade

Via Entertainment Productions
Gabby Kaplan

Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3” & 3’6"

Champion Goodnight Moon
Reserve Pajamas

3rd Small Joy

4th Mercurius IT S
5th Levite

3’0" Child Hunters

Champion Abercrombie
Reserve Euro Blue

3rd Midsummer Dream
4th Aro WPZ

3’0" Adult Hunters
Champion Hey Handsome!
Reserve Quastro

2'9” Child Hunters

Champion Aro WPZ
Reserve Dutch Brother
3rd Kingston V.E.
4th Columbus

5th Abercrombie

2’9" Adult Hunters

Champion Edelweiss de Moyon
Reserve Hey Handsome!
3rd Little Caesar

Pony Hunters
Champion The King of Hearts
Child Pony Hunters
Not awarded in 2024.

2’6" Adult Hunters

Champion Dakota

Reserve Carried Interest
3rd One O'Wonder

2’6" Child Hunters

Champion Dutch Brother
Reserve Another Star Z

3d Once Upon A Time
4th Chesapeake

5th Pomme Frite

2’3" Child/Adult Hunters
Champion Oh Wonder 21

Michelle Rumanes
Jennifer Ryan
Jordan Freund
Summerhouse Farm
Quinn Stapleton

Karen Perlow
Isabelle Mandeville
Joe Thorpe

Kate Clouser

Cynthia Hyde
Judy Lowery

Kate Clouser
Sage Snyder
Caroline Lin
Charlie Rosenthal
Karen Perlow

Kate Csiki
Cynthia Hyde
Kate Csiki

Harlow Bottarini

Fiona Francois
Linda Blumenthal
Kendahl Awni

Sage Snyder
Avalon Montgomery
Payton Jacobs
Julian Harrison
Leah Von Henkle

Yiya Gu

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

98
81
62
62
51

115
101
51
43
30

49
29
28
25

101
63

124
58
35
31
28

43
39
36

43

57
56
46

92
85
63
31
29

77



Reserve Calvino

3rd DiCaprio

4th Cover Gurl
5th Campino 537

2’0" Child/Adult Hunters

Champion Puck The Magic Dragon
Reserve DiCaprio

3rd Pardon My French

4th Polly Pocket

5th Canadian Constellation

Horsemastership Scholarship Award — High Score Hands-On Phase - TBA

1.10m & 1.15m Child/Adult Jumpers

Not awarded in 2024.

1.0m & 1.05m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion Fabio Des Forets
Reserve Hermes

3rd For Fun

4th Donatello Della Favorita

.80m & .90m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion Gustavo

Reserve Super Tony

3rd Top Gun

4th Donatello Della Favorita
5th Diamonte

.65m & .70m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion Risky Business
Reserve First Lady
3rd Ferdinand

Horsemastership Scholarship Award — High Score Written Phase - TBA

3’0" Adult Equitation

Champion Jennifer Ryan
Reserve Barbara Miller
3rd Cynthia Hyde

3’0" Child Equitation

Champion Sophie Bright
Reserve Ella Eden-Bloss
3rd Scarlett Heller
4th Olivia Leisure

5th Ripley Ehrlich
2’9" Child Equitation
Champion Kate Clouser
Reserve Charlie Rosenthal
3rd Sage Snyder

4th Caroline Lin

2'9” Adult Equitation
Champion Kate Csiki

Pony Equitation

Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:

Sonora Sventek
Janene Davis
Nina Tong

Cash Snyder

Janene Davis
Janene Davis
Nina Tassler
Isabel Jaggars
Evalyn Rivera

Ashlynn Compton

Ripley Ehrlich
Lucy Russell
Bea Farris

Greenlee Adams
Crystal Rubin
Debra Brass
Bea Farris
Jordan DeSantis

Debra Brass
Lillian Cole
Taralynn Welch

46
44
30

99
71
62
59
40

79
39
31
25

90

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points:
Points:
Points:

57
44
32
31

150
84
63
54
53

136
60
33
30

123
64
61
56
49

38
34
25



Champion Sofia Agapitova Points: 29

Child Pony Equitation

Not awarded in 2024.

2’6" Adult Equitation

Champion Linda Blumenthal Points: 30
Reserve Fiona Francois Points : 29
2’6" Child Equitation

Champion Avalon Montgomery Points: 63
Reserve Payton Jacobs Points: 61
3rd Lilit Khudanyan Points: 58
4th Sage Snyder Points: 43
5th Carolina Bonet-Sanabrais Points: 31
2’3" Child/Adult Equitation

Champion Yiya Gu Points: 78
Reserve Eva Zelman Points: 64
3rd Nina Tong Points: 59
4th Sonora Sventek Points: 55
5th Chelsea Simons Points: 50
2’0" Child/Adult Equitation

Champion Ariana Rozenberg Points: 113
Reserve Lily Boyett Points: 107
3rd Everly Flores Points: 47
4th Evalyn Rivera Points: 43
5th Sabrina Clancy Points: 39
Intro Rider Child/Adult Equitation

Champion Leonie Babakhanian Points: 204
Reserve Charlotte Soulie Points: 147
3rd Kenzie Park Points: 96
4th Margaret Frankel Points: 66
5th Olive Davidge Points: 30
Walk/Trot Equitation

Champion Brooklyn Friedlander Points: 123
Reserve Kaiya Shepphird Points: 106
3rd Oriana Giouzepis Points: 79
4th Brooke Schadler Points: 44
5th Sarah Brocklebank Points: 39

Horsemastership Scholarship Award — High Score Riding Phase - TBA

Horsemastership Adult Awards - TBA

Gold Medal Final
Keira Duran
Trainer: McKenna Skelton

2’9" Bronze Medal Final
Kate Csiki
Trainer: Michelle Morris

2’0" Copper Medal Final

Silver Medal Final
Shelby Steinberg
Trainer: Kay Altheuser

2’6" Bronze Medal Final
Tracy Rosberg
Trainer: Lisa Winn

2’3" Copper Medal Final




Everly Flores Carolina Bonet-Sanabrais
Trainer: Michelle Pacyna Trainer: Janene Davis

2024 L.A.H.J.A. YEAR-END OVERALL AWARDS

Overall 2'0"”/2'3"” Rider

Champion Ariana Rozenberg Trainer: Janene Davis Points: 263
Reserve Yiya Gu Trainer: Becky Abeita Points: 155
Overall 2’6" Rider

Champion Avalon Montgomery Trainer: Julie Conner-Daniels  Points: 148
Reserve Sage Snyder Trainer: Nancy Frost Points: 135

Overall 2'9” Rider

Champion Kate Clouser Trainer: Becky Abeita Points: 203
Reserve Kate Csiki Trainer: Michelle Morris Points: 133
Reserve Sage Snyder Trainer: Nancy Frost Points: 89

Overall 3’0" Child Rider
Champion Ashlynn Compton Trainer: Sandrine Seifert Points: 168
Reserve Sophie Bright Trainer: Joe Thorpe Points: 127

Overall 3’0" Adult Rider
Champion Cynthia Hyde Trainer: Joe Thorpe Points: 131

Overall 3'3”-3'6" Rider
Not awarded in 2024.



	Open Hunters 3’ to 3’6”
	Gold Medal Final    Silver Medal Final

	2’9” Bronze Medal Final   2’6” Bronze Medal Final
	Trainer: Michelle Pacyna    Trainer: Janene Davis

	2024 L.A.H.J.A. YEAR-END OVERALL AWARDS

