2024 L.A.H.J.A. Year End Champions

	2024	L.A.H.J.A. Year End Champions	
Onen Hunter	- 3' to 3'6"		
Open Hunter		Janana Davis	Dointer 00
Champion	Ascari Du Gast	Janene Davis	Points: 98
Reserve 3 rd	Chinchilla	Sally Mulroney	Points: 81
4 th	Karla	Ninon Cofrade	Points: 62
5 th	Wheels Up in Thirty	Via Entertainment Productions	Points: 62
5 "'	Churchill	Gabby Kaplan	Points: 51
Junior/Amate	eur Owner Hunters 3'3" & 3'6	5″	
Champion	Goodnight Moon	Michelle Rumanes	Points: 115
Reserve	Pajamas	Jennifer Ryan	Points: 101
3 rd	Small Joy	Jordan Freund	Points: 51
4 th	Mercurius II S	Summerhouse Farm	Points: 43
5 th	Levite	Quinn Stapleton	Points: 30
3'0" Child Hu			
Champion	Abercrombie	Karen Perlow	Points: 49
Reserve	Euro Blue	Isabelle Mandeville	Points: 29
3 rd	Midsummer Dream	Joe Thorpe	Points: 28
4 th	Aro WPZ	Kate Clouser	Points: 25
3'0" Adult Hu	inters		
Champion	Hey Handsome!	Cynthia Hyde	Points: 101
Reserve	Quastro	Judy Lowery	Points: 63
	C onstant		
2'9" Child Hu	nters		
Champion	Aro WPZ	Kate Clouser	Points: 124
Reserve	Dutch Brother	Sage Snyder	Points: 58
3 rd	Kingston V.E.	Caroline Lin	Points: 35
4 th	Columbus	Charlie Rosenthal	Points: 31
5 th	Abercrombie	Karen Perlow	Points: 28
2'9" Adult Hu	untore		
Champion	Edelweiss de Moyon	Kate Csiki	Points: 43
Reserve	Hey Handsome!	Cynthia Hyde	Points: 39
3rd	Little Caesar	Kate Csiki	Points: 36
Siu	Little Caesai	Rate CSINI	Politics. 30
Pony Hunters	5		
Champion	The King of Hearts	Harlow Bottarini	Points: 43
	_		
Child Pony He Not awarded in			
NOL awarded II	1 2024.		
2'6" Adult Hu	inters		
Champion	Dakota	Fiona Francois	Points: 57
Reserve	Carried Interest	Linda Blumenthal	Points: 56
3 rd	One O'Wonder	Kendahl Awni	Points: 46
2'6" Child Hu			D
Champion	Dutch Brother	Sage Snyder	Points: 92
Reserve	Another Star Z	Avalon Montgomery	Points: 85
3 rd	Once Upon A Time	Payton Jacobs	Points: 63
4 th	Chesapeake	Julian Harrison	Points: 31
5 th	Pomme Frite	Leah Von Henkle	Points: 29
2'3" Child/Ad	lult Hunters		
-			

Yiya Gu

Champion Oh Wonder 21

Points: 77

	Adult Hunters		
5 th	Campino 537	Cash Snyder	Points: 31
4 th	Cover Gurl	Nina Tong	Points: 32
3 rd	DiCaprio	Janene Davis	Points: 44
Reserve	Calvino	Sonora Sventek	Points: 57

Champion	Puck The Magic Dragon	Janene Davis	Points: 150
Reserve	DiCaprio	Janene Davis	Points: 84
3 rd	Pardon My French	Nina Tassler	Points: 63
4 th	Polly Pocket	Isabel Jaggars	Points: 54
5 th	Canadian Constellation	Evalyn Rivera	Points: 53

Horsemastership Scholarship Award - High Score Hands-On Phase - TBA

1.10m & 1.15m Child/Adult Jumpers

Not awarded in 2024.

1.0m & 1.05m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion	Fabio Des Forets	Ashlynn Compton	Points: 136
Reserve	Hermes	Ripley Ehrlich	Points: 60
3 rd	For Fun	Lucy Russell	Points: 33
4 th	Donatello Della Favorita	Bea Farris	Points: 30

.80m & .90m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion	Gustavo	Greenlee Adams	Points: 123
Reserve	Super Tony	Crystal Rubin	Points: 64
3 rd	Top Gun	Debra Brass	Points: 61
4 th	Donatello Della Favorita	Bea Farris	Points: 56
5 th	Diamonte	Jordan DeSantis	Points: 49

.65m & .70m Child/Adult Jumpers

Champion	Risky Business	Debra Brass	Points: 38
Reserve	First Lady	Lillian Cole	Points: 34
3 rd	Ferdinand	Taralynn Welch	Points: 25

Horsemastership Scholarship Award - High Score Written Phase - TBA

3'0" Adult Equitation

Champion	Jennifer Ryan	Points: 46
Reserve	Barbara Miller	Points: 44
3 rd	Cynthia Hyde	Points: 30

3'0" Child Equitation

Champion	Sophie Bright	Points: 99
Reserve	Ella Eden-Bloss	Points: 71
3 rd	Scarlett Heller	Points: 62
4 th	Olivia Leisure	Points: 59
5 th	Ripley Ehrlich	Points: 40

2'9" Child Equitation

Champion	Kate Clouser	Points: 79
Reserve	Charlie Rosenthal	Points: 39
3 rd	Sage Snyder	Points: 31
4 th	Caroline Lin	Points: 25

2'9" Adult Equitation

Champion Kate Csiki Points: 90

Pony Equitation

Champion Sofia Agapitova Points: 29

Child Pony Equitation

Not awarded in 2024.

2'6" Adult Equitation

Champion	Linda Blumenthal	Points: 30
Reserve	Fiona Francois	Points: 29

2'6" Child Equitation

Champion	Avalon Montgomery	Points: 63
Reserve	Payton Jacobs	Points: 61
3 rd	Lilit Khudanyan	Points: 58
4 th	Sage Snyder	Points: 43
5 th	Carolina Bonet-Sanabrais	Points: 31

2'3" Child/Adult Equitation

Champion	Yiya Gu	Points: 78
Reserve	Eva Zelman	Points: 64
3 rd	Nina Tong	Points: 59
4 th	Sonora Sventek	Points: 55
5 th	Chelsea Simons	Points: 50

2'0" Child/Adult Equitation

Champion	Ariana Rozenberg	Points: 113
Reserve	Lily Boyett	Points: 107
3 rd	Everly Flores	Points: 47
4 th	Evalyn Rivera	Points: 43
5 th	Sabrina Clancy	Points: 39

Intro Rider Child/Adult Equitation

Leonie Babakhanian	Points:	204
Charlotte Soulie	Points:	147
Kenzie Park	Points:	96
Margaret Frankel	Points:	66
Olive Davidge	Points:	30
	Charlotte Soulie Kenzie Park Margaret Frankel	Charlotte Soulie Points: Kenzie Park Points: Margaret Frankel Points:

Walk/Trot Equitation

Champion	Brooklyn Friedlander	Points: 123
Reserve	Kaiya Shepphird	Points: 106
3 rd	Oriana Giouzepis	Points: 79
4 th	Brooke Schadler	Points: 44
5 th	Sarah Brocklebank	Points: 39

Horsemastership Scholarship Award - High Score Riding Phase - TBA

Horsemastership Adult Awards - TBA

Gold Medal FinalSilver Medal FinalKeira DuranShelby SteinbergTrainer: McKenna SkeltonTrainer: Kay Altheuser

2'9" Bronze Medal Final 2'6" Bronze Medal Final

Kate Csiki Tracy Rosberg
Trainer: Michelle Morris Trainer: Lisa Winn

2'0" Copper Medal Final 2'3" Copper Medal Final

Everly Flores Carolina Bonet-Sanabrais
Trainer: Michelle Pacyna Trainer: Janene Davis

2024 L.A.H.J.A. YEAR-END OVERALL AWARDS

Overall	2′0″	/2′3″	Rider
---------	------	-------	-------

Champion	Ariana Rozenberg	Trainer: Janene Davis	Points: 263
Reserve	Yiya Gu	Trainer: Becky Abeita	Points: 155

Overall 2'6" Rider

Champion	Avalon Montgomery	Trainer: Julie Conner-Daniels	Points: 148
Reserve	Sage Snyder	Trainer: Nancy Frost	Points: 135

Overall 2'9" Rider

Champion	Kate Clouser	Trainer: Becky Abeita	Points: 203
Reserve	Kate Csiki	Trainer: Michelle Morris	Points: 133
Reserve	Sage Snyder	Trainer: Nancy Frost	Points: 89

Overall 3'0" Child Rider

Champion	Ashlynn Compton	Trainer: Sandrine Seifert	Points: 168
Reserve	Sophie Bright	Trainer: Joe Thorpe	Points: 127

Overall 3'0" Adult Rider

Champion Cynthia Hyde Trainer: Joe Thorpe Points: 131

Overall 3'3"-3'6" Rider

Not awarded in 2024.